
Mercy - August 2018

08/01/2018 - 08/31/2018 MERCY

Total 15211

Peak Day Sat, 18 Aug, 2018 (1,346)

Minimum Day Fri, 17 Aug, 2018 (132)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 491

Average Workday Traffic 366

Average Weekend Traffic 850

Weekly Average 3435

Monthly Average 14935

Date MERCY

Wed, Aug 1, 2018 551

Thu, Aug 2, 2018 384

Fri, Aug 3, 2018 398

Sat, Aug 4, 2018 1019

Sun, Aug 5, 2018 751

Mon, Aug 6, 2018 443

Tue, Aug 7, 2018 199

Wed, Aug 8, 2018 337

Thu, Aug 9, 2018 477

Fri, Aug 10, 2018 443

Sat, Aug 11, 2018 820

Sun, Aug 12, 2018 659

Mon, Aug 13, 2018 262

Tue, Aug 14, 2018 191

Wed, Aug 15, 2018 248

Thu, Aug 16, 2018 437

Fri, Aug 17, 2018 132

Sat, Aug 18, 2018 1346

Sun, Aug 19, 2018 494

Mon, Aug 20, 2018 418

Tue, Aug 21, 2018 499

Wed, Aug 22, 2018 505

Thu, Aug 23, 2018 232

Fri, Aug 24, 2018 375

Sat, Aug 25, 2018 1002

Sun, Aug 26, 2018 712

Mon, Aug 27, 2018 424

Tue, Aug 28, 2018 435

Wed, Aug 29, 2018 399

Thu, Aug 30, 2018 236

Fri, Aug 31, 2018 383


